MUSD BUS STOPS

DIXIELAND

STOPS

24911 MELBA

LARWOOD & BROOK 49 6:50 AM 3:16 PM 1:46 PM
24613 BROOK 49 6:52 AM 3:20 PM 1:48 PM
BROOK & ROAD 24 1/2 49 6:53 AM 3:23 PM 1:50 PM
BROOK & GARDENA 49 6:54 AM 3:25PM 1:53 PM
17919 ROAD 24 1/2 49 6:57 AM 3:37PM 1:57 PM
24692 AVENUE 18 49 6:59 AM 3:31 PM 2:04 PM
24887 TROPICAL 49 7:02 AM 3:32 PM 2:07 PM
17752 SEABRIGHT 49 7:04 AM 3:34 PM 2:10 PM
TROPICAL & BROOK 49 7:08 AM 3:34 PM 2:15 PM
17388 GOLDEN STATE DR 49 7:16 AM 3:12PM 1:40 PM
20814 AVENUE 18 49 7:24 AM 3:05 PM 1:35 PM
20458 AVENUE 18 49 7:26 AM 3:03 PM 1:33 PM
18140 ROAD 20 49 7:28 AM 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
18425 ROAD 20 49 7:27 PM 2:57 PM 1:28 PM
14750 ROAD 9 16 6:15 AM 4:22 PM 2:50 PM
13478 ROAD 9 16 6:17 AM 4:24 PM 2:52 PM
12746 ROAD 9 16 6:19 AM 4:26 PM 2:54 PM
12500 AVENUE14 16 6:25 AM 4:15 PM 2:45 PM
16263 AVENUE 17 16 6:35 AM 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
18520 AVENUE 16 1/2 16 6:40 AM 3:53 PM 2:15 PM
20400 AVENUE 17 1/2 16 6:45 AM 3:32 PM 1:55 PM
17208 ROAD 21 16 6:47 AM 3:37PM 2:01 PM
ROAD 21 & AVENUE 16 16 6:50 AM 3:36 PM 2:00 PM
20591 AVENUE 16 1/2 16 6:54 AM 3:38 PM 2:03 PM
16160 RAOD 20 16 6:56 AM 3:40 PM 2:06 PM
19269 AVENUE 17 16 6:58 AM 3:45PM 2:11 PM
18776 AVENUE 17 16 7:02 AM 3:47 PM 02:20PM
AVENUE 17 1/2 & ROAD 18 1/2 16 7:05 AM 3:26 PM 1:49 PM
18590 AVENUE 17 1/2 16 7:06 AM 3:27 PM 1:50 PM
18690 AVENUE 17 1/2 16 : 7:07 AM 3:28 PM 1:51 PM
18602 AVENUE 18 16 7:12 AM 2:52 PM 1:22 PM
18394 AVENUE 18 16 7:13 AM 3:20 PM 1:24 PM
AVENUE 18 & ROAD 18 16 7:15 AM 2:55PM 1:26 PM
16417 AVENUE 18 16 7:18 AM 3:07 PM 1:34 PM
18899 ROAD 16 16 7:22 AM 3:10 PM 1:36 PM
17103 AVENUE 20 16 7:25 AM 3:15PM 1:39 PM
17420 AVENUE 20 16 7:26 AM 3:16 PM 1:40 PM
19338 ROAD 18 16 7:30 AM 2:54 PM 1:43 PM
17695 AVENUE 18 1/2 16 7:33 AM 3:25PM 1:45 PM
18420 ROAD 17 1/2 | 16 7:37 AM 2:58 PM 1:47 PM
18584 ROAD 17 16 7:35 AM 3:02 PM 1:32 PM




